
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:09pm
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Event 18b: Junior Men 15 Team Pursuit - 2000m - Gold Fina
8 Laps - Result

1. BWK4 2:34.013
74 Tom MALONEY (Brunswick CC)
76 Omar KIRMIZI (Brunswick CC)
72 Max MOORE (Brunswick CC)
71 George MULHERN (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.333 23.333 (2)
Lap 2 18.216 41.549 (2)
Lap 3 18.129 59.679 (1)
Lap 4 19.070 1:18.749 (1)
Lap 5 19.264 1:38.014 (1)
Lap 6 18.473 1:56.488 (1)
Lap 7 19.233 2:15.721 (1)
Lap 8 18.292 2:34.013 (1)

2. CCCC Yellow 2:36.928 +2.915
58 Ewan BROWN (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
49 Archie MARTIN (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
48 Jack PANOZZO (Carnegie Caulfield CC)
57 Lucas CONRAD-STEWART (Carnegie Caulfield CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.640 22.640 (1)
Lap 2 18.638 41.279 (1)
Lap 3 19.365 1:00.644 (2)
Lap 4 19.537 1:20.182 (2)
Lap 5 19.174 1:39.356 (2)
Lap 6 18.823 1:58.180 (2)
Lap 7 19.741 2:17.921 (2)
Lap 8 19.006 2:36.928 (2)


